Ordinarie tider
Mandag — Torsdag
Fredagar
Lordagar

Sondagar

Avvikande tider

17/4 Skartorsdag

18/4 Langfredag

19/4 Paskafton

20/4 Paskdagen

21/4 Annandag pask
30/4 Valborgsmassoafton
1/5 Forsta maj

29/5 Kristi himmelsfards dag
6/6 Nationaldagen

7/6 Pingstafton

8/6 Pingstdagen

20/6 Midsommarafton
21/6 Midsommardagen
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OPPETIDER

06.30-20.00

06.30-18.00

09.00-14.00

14.00-19.00

06.30-18.00
Stangt
09.00-14.00
Stangt
14.00-19.00
06.30-15.00
Stangt
Stangt
Stangt
09.00-14.00
14.00-19.00
Stangt
Stangt
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